ITroféu RGR

RGR Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 21-02-2010 10:11 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:54.844 +1:08.441 11:01:39.674 4 51.152 +4.234 10:57:48.543
(3) Auto AN Drive.com 1 10 1:04.488 +18.085 11:02:44.162 5 53.451 +6.533 10:58:41.994
1 1:03.623 +18.148 10:53:50.268 11 49.127 +2.724 11:03:33.289 6 51.179 +4.261 10:59:33.173
49.737 +4.262 10:54:40.005 12 47.780 +1.377 11:04:21.069 7 1:45.225 +58.307 11:01:18.398
3 49.968 +4.493 10:55:29.973 13 49.831 +3.428 11:05:10.900 8 1:01.873 +14.955 11:02:20.271
4 49.310 +3.835 10:56:19.283 14 48.045 +1.642 11:05:58.945 9 50.453 +3.535 11:03:10.724
5 47.765 +2.290 10:57:07.048 15 46.403 - 11:06:45.348 10 48.965 +2.047 11:03:59.689
6 48.080 +2.605 10:57:55.128 16 46.476 +0.073 11:07:31.824 11 49.358 +2.440 11:04:49.047
7 48.417 +2.942 10:58:43.545 12 48.500 +1.582 11:05:37.547
8 47.964 +2.489 10:59:31.509 (10) Contacto Seguros 13 48.480 +1.562 11:06:26.027
9 1:21.142 +35.667 11:00:52.651 1 59.424 +12.753 10:53:43.211 14 48.301 +1.383 11:07:14.328
10 1:06.455 +20.980 11:01:59.106 2 53.004 +6.333 10:54:36.215 15 46.918 - 11:08:01.246
11 48.454 +2.979 11:02:47.560 3 50.252 +3.581 10:55:26.467
12 46.904 +1.429 11:03:34.464 4 52.973 +6.302 10:56:19.440 (4) Auto AN Drive.com 2
13 46.867 +1.392 11:04:21.331 5 49.117 +2.446 10:57:08.557 1 1:00.607 +13.650 10:53:41.950
14 48.627 +3.152 11:05:09.958 6 54.104 +7.433 10:58:02.661 2 50.427 +3.470 10:54:32.377
15 45.862 +0.387 11:05:55.820 7 50.317 +3.646 10:58:52.978 3 1:04.237 +17.280 10:55:36.614
16 45.625 +0.150 11:06:41.445 8 1:25.847 +39.176 11:00:18.825 4 59.267 +12.310 10:56:35.881
17 45.475 - 11:07:26.920 9 1:06.469 +19.798 11:01:25.294 5 49.495 +2.538 10:57:25.376
18 45.827 +0.352 11:08:12.747 10 50.806 +4.135 11:02:16.100 6 54.301 +7.344 10:58:19.677
11 46.671 - 11:03:02.771 7 1:01.238 +14.281 10:59:20.915
(19) Bielas 12 52.867 +6.196 11:03:55.638 8 53.506 +6.549 11:00:14.421
1 50.967 +5.328 10:54:50.844 13 58.144 +11.473 11:04:53.782 9 1:43.104 +56.147 11:01:57.525
2 48.653 +3.014 10:55:39.497 14 57.470 +10.799 11:05:51.252 10 1:16.723 +29.766 11:03:14.248
3 48.600 +2.961 10:56:28.097 15 47.241 +0.570 11:06:38.493 11 52.559 +5.602 11:04:06.807
4 47.571 +1.932 10:57:15.668 16 1:03.953 +17.282 11:07:42.446 12 47.993 +1.036 11:04:54.800
5 46.965 +1.326 10:58:02.633 13 46.957 - 11:05:41.757
6 47.988 +2.349 10:58:50.621 (8) RT Speed 14 47.835 +0.878 11:06:29.592
7 47.030 +1.391 10:59:37.651 1 52.424 +5.635 10:54:16.966 15 54.258 +7.301 11:07:23.850
8 1:30.874 +45.235 11:01:08.525 2 50.728 +3.939 10:55:07.694 16 48.164 +1.207 11:08:12.014
9 1:01.456 +15.817 11:02:09.981 3 49.368 +2.579 10:55:57.062
10 46.121 +0.482 11:02:56.102 4 48.903 +2.114 10:56:45.965 (6) Scuderia Tuga
11 46.358 +0.719 11:03:42.460 5 49.166 +2.377 10:57:35.131 1 55.337 +8.220 10:54:16.787
12 49.965 +4.326 11:04:32.425 6 48.055 +1.266 10:58:23.186 2 57.535 +10.418 10:55:14.322
13 45.883 +0.244 11:05:18.308 7 47.749 +0.960 10:59:10.935 3 49.745 +2.628 10:56:04.067
14 46.505 +0.866 11:06:04.813 8 47.802 +1.013 10:59:58.737 4 48.204 +1.087 10:56:52.271
15 45.639 - 11:06:50.452 9 46.789 - 11:00:45.526 5 47.723 +0.606 10:57:39.994
16 46.172 +0.533 11:07:36.624 10 1:28.568 +41.779 11:02:14.094 6 50.332 +3.215 10:58:30.326
11 1:06.148 +19.359 11:03:20.242 7 48.855 +1.738 10:59:19.181
(18) PFP Automoveis 12 1:06.622 +19.833 11:04:26.864 8 1:16.924 +29.807 11:00:36.105
1 52.304 +6.116 10:54:49.268 13 50.617 +3.828 11:05:17.481 9 1:01.800 +14.683 11:01:37.905
49.396 +3.208 10:55:38.664 14 52.273 +5.484 11:06:09.754 10 48.537 +1.420 11:02:26.442
3 49.467 +3.279 10:56:28.131 15 48.240 +1.451 11:06:57.994 11 49.977 +2.860 11:03:16.419
4 48.839 +2.651 10:57:16.970 16 48.717 +1.928 11:07:46.711 12 51.380 +4.263 11:04:07.799
5 47.879 +1.691 10:58:04.849 13 48.867 +1.750 11:04:56.666
6 48.532 +2.344 10:58:53.381 (9) Patrese 14 48.540 +1.423 11:05:45.206
7 48.106 +1.918 10:59:41.487 1 49.445 +2.534 10:54:14.814 15 47.264 +0.147 11:06:32.470
8 48.698 +2.510 11:00:30.185 2 46.911 - 10:55:01.725 16 47.799 +0.682 11:07:20.269
9 1:34.114 +47.926 11:02:04.299 3 48.737 +1.826 10:55:50.462 17 47.117 - 11:08:07.386
10 1:00.613 +14.425 11:03:04.912 4 48.218 +1.307 10:56:38.680
11 48.691 +2.503 11:03:53.603 5 48.106 +1.195 10:57:26.786 (16) Recnilab 1
12 47.385 +1.197 11:04:40.988 6 49.098 +2.187 10:58:15.884 1 50.666 +3.339 10:55:11.020
13 46.916 +0.728 11:05:27.904 7 2:28.171 +1:41.260 11:00:44.055 2 48.447 +1.120 10:55:59.467
14 46.307 +0.119 11:06:14.211 8 1:31.479 +44.568 11:02:15.534 3 49.272 +1.945 10:56:48.739
15 46.188 - 11:07:00.399 9 1:02.664 +15.753 11:03:18.198 4 48.854 +1.527 10:57:37.593
16 46.767 +0.579 11:07:47.166 10 50.711 +3.800 11:04:08.909 5 1:01.498 +14.171 10:58:39.091
11 49.513 +2.602 11:04:58.422 6 1:26.610 +39.283 11:00:05.701
(1) Toiquer 1 12 49.178 +2.267 11:05:47.600 7 57.744 +10.417 11:01:03.445
1 59.022 +12.619 10:53:47.323 13 49.528 +2.617 11:06:37.128 8 48.136 +0.809 11:01:51.581
2 52.398 +5.995 10:54:39.721 14 48.848 +1.937 11:07:25.976 9 47.409 +0.082 11:02:38.990
3 51.956 +5.553 10:55:31.677 15 47.708 +0.797 11:08:13.684 10 48.769 +1.442 11:03:27.759
4 50.679 +4.276 10:56:22.356 11 1:05.676 +18.349 11:04:33.435
5 50.565 +4.162 10:57:12.921 (15) KT Amador 2 12 47.327 - 11:05:20.762
6 50.004 +3.601 10:58:02.925 1 55.840 +8.922 10:55:12.597 13 48.321 +0.994 11:06:09.083
7 50.247 +3.844 10:58:53.172 2 54.346 +7.428 10:56:06.943 14 48.352 +1.025 11:06:57.435
8 51.658 +5.255 10:59:44.830 3 50.448 +3.530 10:56:57.391 15 47.556 +0.229 11:07:44.991
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 50.860 +2.511 11:05:14.559 10 1:37.779 -8.408 11:01:51.524
(14) KT Amador 1 13 51.270 +2.921 11:06:05.829 11 53.252 -52.935 11:02:44.776
1 1:33.992 +46.375 10:54:34.155 14 50.698 +2.349 11:06:56.527 12 1:28.132 -18.055 11:04:12.908
54.145 +6.528 10:55:28.300 15 50.776 +2.427 11:07:47.303 13 58.180 -48.007 11:05:11.088
3 57.091 +9.474 10:56:25.391 14 48.949 -57.238 11:06:00.037
4 51.047 +3.430 10:57:16.438 (7) K Mafra 15 50.839 -55.348 11:06:50.876
5 51.445 +3.828 10:58:07.883 1 57.573 +9.036 10:53:27.638 16 46.394 -59.793 11:07:37.270
6 51.092 +3.475 10:58:58.975 2 52.059 +3.522 10:54:19.697
7 1:28.734 +41.117 11:00:27.709 3 49.649 +1.112 10:55:09.346 (20) Bacurinha Racing Team
8 1:05.023 +17.406 11:01:32.732 4 48.731 +0.194 10:55:58.077 1 59.391 -48.706 10:53:54.910
9 53.227 +5.610 11:02:25.959 5 48.582 +0.045 10:56:46.659 2 59.822 -48.275 10:54:54.732
10 50.122 +2.505 11:03:16.081 6 49.387 +0.850 10:57:36.046 3 58.190 -49.907 10:55:52.922
11 51.483 +3.866 11:04:07.564 7 48.617 +0.080 10:58:24.663 4 56.357 -51.740 10:56:49.279
12 48.800 +1.183 11:04:56.364 8 1:28.943 +40.406 10:59:53.606 5 1:43.079 -5.018 10:58:32.358
13 49.883 +2.266 11:05:46.247 9 1:38.092 +49.555 11:01:31.698 6 1:00.984 -47.113 10:59:33.342
14 49.145 +1.528 11:06:35.392 10 52.136 +3.599 11:02:23.834 7 50.881 -57.216 11:00:24.223
15 48.171 +0.554 11:07:23.563 1 51.963 +3.426 11:03:15.797 8 51.917 -56.180 11:01:16.140
16 47.617 - 11:08:11.180 12 52.746 +4.209 11:04:08.543 9 48.693 -59.404 11:02:04.833
13 49.051 +0.514 11:04:57.594 10 49.003 -59.094 11:02:53.836
(13) Drive RS 14 49.526 +0.989 11:05:47.120 11 49.088 -59.009 11:03:42.924
1 52.951 +5.100 10:55:27.912 15 49.334 +0.797 11:06:36.454 12 48.097 -1:00.000 11:04:31.021
2 47.901 +0.050 10:56:15.813 16 51.501 +2.964 11:07:27.955 13 48.625 -59.472 11:05:19.646
3 48.053 +0.202 10:57:03.866 17 48.537 - 11:08:16.492 14 49.258 -58.839 11:06:08.904
4 47.851 - 10:57:51.717 15 49.749 -58.348 11:06:58.653
5 1:19.992 +32.141 10:59:11.709 (17) Tecnilab 2 16 48.594 -59.503 11:07:47.247
6 48.332 +0.481 11:00:00.041 1 56.343 +7.085 10:55:19.121
7 48.339 +0.488 11:00:48.380 2 51.756 +2.498 10:56:10.877 (11) Toiquer Racing
8 1:38.851 +51.000 11:02:27.231 3 50.282 +1.024 10:57:01.159 1 53.022 -3:54.664 10:54:23.486
9 1:02.190 +14.339 11:03:29.421 4 58.944 +9.686 10:58:00.103 2 57.033 -3:50.653 10:55:20.519
10 50.559 +2.708 11:04:19.980 5 49.318 +0.060 10:58:49.421 3 50.855 -3:56.831 10:56:11.374
11 49.644 +1.793 11:05:09.624 6 49.258 - 10:59:38.679 4 50.592 -3:57.094 10:57:01.966
12 50.260 +2.409 11:05:59.884 7 1:51.399 +1:02.141 11:01:30.078 5 58.774 -3:48.912 10:58:00.740
13 48.168 +0.317 11:06:48.052 8 1:18.010 +28.752 11:02:48.088 6 1:31.324 -3:16.362 10:59:32.064
14 48.537 +0.686 11:07:36.589 9 54.206 +4.948 11:03:42.294 7 1:05.121 -3:42.565 11:00:37.185
10 1:01.571 +12.313 11:04:43.865 8 1:04.076 -3:43.610 11:01:41.261
(2) Toiquer 2 1 53.314 +4.056 11:05:37.179 9 49.071 -3:58.615 11:02:30.332
1 56.859 +8.747 10:53:44.477 12 58.527 +9.269 11:06:35.706 10 50.079 -3:57.607 11:03:20.411
2 50.747 +2.635 10:54:35.224 13 1:14.783 +25.525 11:07:50.489 11 58.324 -3:49.362 11:04:18.735
3 50.634 +2.522 10:55:25.858 12 47.834 -3:59.852 11:05:06.569
4 49.217 +1.105 10:56:15.075 (21) DIV Racing 13 47.686 -4:00.000 11:05:54.255
5 48.112 - 10:57:03.187 1 1:00.465 +10.511 10:53:53.207 14 47.980 -3:59.706 11:06:42.235
6 49.041 +0.929 10:57:52.228 2 1:01.068 +11.114 10:54:54.275 15 1:09.347 -3:38.339 11:07:51.582
7 48.424 +0.312 10:58:40.652 3 55.993 +6.039 10:55:50.268
8 1:26.745 +38.633 11:00:07.397 4 54.762 +4.808 10:56:45.030
9 55.603 +7.491 11:01:03.000 5 53.789 +3.835 10:57:38.819
10 49.039 +0.927 11:01:52.039 6 54.209 +4.255 10:58:33.028
11 49.532 +1.420 11:02:41.571 7 50.861 +0.907 10:59:23.889
12 49.720 +1.608 11:03:31.291 8 58.604 +8.650 11:00:22.493
13 49.441 +1.329 11:04:20.732 9 1:38.842 +48.888 11:02:01.335
14 50.011 +1.899 11:05:10.743 10 1:14.247 +24.293 11:03:15.582
15 48.550 +0.438 11:05:59.293 11 1:10.484 +20.530 11:04:26.066
16 48.449 +0.337 11:06:47.742 12 54.115 +4.161 11:05:20.181
17 48.573 +0.461 11:07:36.315 13 52.304 +2.350 11:06:12.485
14 49.954 - 11:07:02.439
(5) Speedar-te 15 56.600 +6.646 11:07:59.039
1 53.900 +5.551 10:54:34.883
2 53.969 +5.620 10:55:28.852 (12) JFH Racing
3 49.418 +1.069 10:56:18.270 L 47.336 -58.851 10:54:00.554
4~ 48349 | - 10:57:06.619 2 47.416 -58.771 10:54:47.970
5 48.427 +0.078 10:57:55.046 3 46.187 -1:00.000 10:55:34.157
6 50.820 +2.471 10:58:45.866 4 46.593 -59.594 10:56:20.750
7 49.374 +1.025 10:59:35.240 5 46.447 -59.740 10:57:07.197
8 1:57.100 +1:08.751 11:01:32.340 6 46.858 -59.329 10:57:54.055
9 1:06.892 +18.543 11:02:39.232 7 46.830 -59.357 10:58:40.885
10 52.672 +4.323 11:03:31.904 8 46.458 -59.729 10:59:27.343
11 51.795 +3.446 11:04:23.699 9 46.402 -59.785 11:00:13.745
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